
 
 
 

MELROSE YOUTH BASKETBALL 
 GIRLS GRADE 5 - 6 

 

TEAMS 

Team Cook 

Team Gallagher 

Team Wenzel 

Team Paisner 

 

 

ALL GAMES PLAYED IN THE MIDDLE SCHOOL GYM – SIDE COURT 

 

Second team on the schedule is home, wears white, and sits on the bench to the right of the scoreboard  

First team on the schedule is away, wears red, and sits on the bench to the left of the scoreboard 
 

 

 

Team Practice:  Saturday, January 8       Game 1:  Saturday, January 15 
12:30 PM – Team Cook vs Team Gallagher     12:30 PM – Team Wenzel vs Team Gallagher 

1:30 PM – Team Wenzel vs Team Paisner      1:30 PM – Team Paisner vs Team Cook 
 

Game 2: Saturday, January 22                 Game 3: Saturday, January 29     

12:30 PM – Team Paisner vs Team Gallagher     12:30 PM – Team Paisner vs Team Wenzel 

1:30 PM –Team Wenzel vs Team Cook      1:30 PM – Team Gallagher vs Team1  

 

Game 4:  Saturday, February 5      Game 5: Saturday, February 12          
12:30 PM – Team Cook vs Team Paisner      12:30 PM – Team Cook vs Team Wenzel 

1:30 PM – Team Gallagher vs Team Wenzel     1:30 PM – Team Gallagher vs Team Paisner 

 

Game 6: Saturday, February 19      Game 7: Saturday, February 26    
12:30 PM – Team Cook vs Team Gallagher     12:30 PM – Team Wenzel vs Team Gallagher 

1:30 PM – Team Wenzel vs Team Paisner      1:30 PM – Team Paisner vs Team Cook 

 

Game 8:  Saturday, March 5       Championships:  Saturday, March 12    
12:30 PM – Team Paisner vs Team Gallagher     12:30 PM-    TBD vs TBD 

1:30 PM – Team Wenzel vs Team Cook      1:30 PM-     TBD vs TBD  

 

   
 
CITY OF MELROSE     RECREATION DEPARTMENT 


